
Sharp? Ambitious? Local entrepre- 
neur seeking 3 PT individuals to 
make $1997/mo. Call 431-4047. 
The Emerald is seeking a University 
student interested in joining its staff 
as an Online Editor. Applicants 
must be enrolled in classes at the 
University and be available to work 
about 25 hours a week. Web experi- 
ence and basic HTML required. Ap- 
plications and job descriptions can 
be picked up in the Emerald office in 
Suite 300 of the EMU, or online at 
www.dailyemerald.com. Deadline for 
applications is Monday, September 
10. Please include a resume. The 
Oregon Daily Emerald is an equal 
opportunity employer committed to a 
culturally diverse workplace. 
Millionaire minded? Local entrepre- 
neur seeks 2 part-time individuals to 
make $1997 in the next two weeks. 
Call 1-866-576-1503. 

Morning Person? 
MAKE SOME EXTRA CASH! 

Now Hiring for Fall! 

Deliver the Oregon Daily Emerald 
6:00-8:00am, Mon.-Fri. Requires 
your own reliable vehicle. 

Work study ok. Apply in person, 
Mon.-Fri., 8-5, 300 EMU 

The Oregon Daily Emerald is an 
equal opportunity employer com- 
mitted to a culturally diverse work- 
place. 

Own a computer. Put it to work. 
Up to $25-$75/hr. PT/FT. 1-800-680- 
0768. www.CashSteps.com 
Assist disabled man. $10/hr. 1-2hrs. 
mornings. Strength and height a 
plus. 344-3800. 

Nice 4 bdrm, 2 bath, walk to school. 
Fully applianced, W/D, $1995/mo. 
+dep. No pets. 302-4747. 
BEAUTIFUL NEWLY REMODELED 
HOUSE on Kincaid, 6 bedrooms, 
networked, wood floors, nice yard 
$1770. Call 343-6000._ 
3 bdrm, 3 bath, new carpet & appli- 
ances, W/D, fenced backyard, ga- 
rage. $ 1050/mo. 3035 Alder St. 
726-4978 

Lovely 5 bdrm, 2 bath. Avail, soon. 
Many amenities, W/D, fireplace. 
Parking. $1990/dep. 541-756-7122. 
SE campus, quiet, quaint 3 bdrm, 2 
bath, fenced, laundry fac. $900 
w/dep. Year lease. 988-5740. 
Large 5 bdrm, 2 bath home. 
$ 1500/mo. +$800 dep. $200 fees. 
Huge fenced yard, W/D, & lawn 
mower, dw, pets ok. Close to bus, 
lots of parking. 1 year lease. Call 
Randy or Narda 746-5048. 

4 bdrm house. Quiet, roomy, fp, yard 
and all appliances. $ 1050/mo. Near 
bus. 1 mile UP, 687-2588 (mess.) 
AWESOME 5 BEDROOM WITH 
BIG GARAGE, wood floor, gas heat, 
W/D, large yard with deck, 2440 Al- 
der, $1550. Call 343-6000, 

Near campus and shopping. 
1 bdrm house. $375. 

Call 343-9011 
3 bdrm, 1.5 bath, 2 car garage. Riv- 
er Road close to NW Expressway. 
$800 +deposits. 688-4244. 

213HQUSES FOR SALE 
5 minute bike ride to campus. Beau- 
tiful 1920 home. Large yard, detach- 
ed studio, open floor plan. Call to 
see! 344-9683. 1657 Jefferson 
$144,000. 
Why pay rent, nice condo on bus 
line, 2 bdrm, 1 bath with W/D hook- 
up, refrigerator, microwave, Quiet lo- 
cation. Could be used as rental Lo- 
cated in SW Hills. Ready for immedi- 
ate occupancy. Price to sell 
$69,900. Call Dave 343-6468. Real- 
tor for All State Real Estate for 
showing, or email to 
teamdavid@hotmail.com. 

Why rent when you can own! Cute 
westside 2 bdrm on busline to UO. 
Best buy in town. $105,900. 

www.mariposainnbb.com 
Call Charlotte 342-2567. 

Allstate Real Estate. 

■MdiMMiMfllililHiHin 
LARGE 2 BDRM BY UO, covered 
parking, laundry onsite, dishwasher, 
summer $380, reserve for fall $595, 
1877 Emerald, 338-9544/343-6000 

Lovely furnished 2 bdrm apt. in SE 
Hills home on busline, computer 
hook-ups, includes utils, use of W/D. 
ample off street parking, storage. 
$375/room or $750 for apt. Call 
Dave 343-6468. Avail, from 9/5. 

UNIVERSITY 
COMMONS 

APARTMENTS 
Now Leasing! 
Bus route to campus. 
Call now! 

541-338-4000 
www.capstone-dev.com 

Two bdrm furnished apt. 4 blocks to 
UO. 1200 Ferry St. Available now. 
$495/mo. Parking, laundry, d/w, dis- 
posal. 343-3318 

Campus Apartments 2 bdrm, $550- 
$675, no lease. Summer rate, $400. 
343-8545 

von Klein Property 
£. % Management, LLC 

CAMPUS RENTALS 
Largest Selection Personal Service 

& Quads 1-2-3 Bedrooms 
liAsk About FREE Rent Bonus!” 

No Application Fee 

Aiderwood Manor 
1884-1860 Alder 

686- 0743 

Blackstone Manor 
1750 Alder 

687- 0684 

Campus Chateau 
1668 Ferry 

485-7776 

Campus Plaza 
750 E. 18ra 

!e: ;;:#s-4o% 
College Side 

737 E. 16th 
683-9546 

Ferry Street Quads 
1728 Ferry 

485-5426 

Fir Crest 
630 Er 14™ 

485-7776 

Flintridge 
500 E. 18™ 

1 485-0060 

Garden Terrace 
1893 Garden Ave. 

302-5713 

Like Crest 
1390 Mill 
685-0922 

Maple Arms 
1345 Ferry 
485-7776 

Patterson Manor 
611 RIP* 
1085 Patterson 
242*0785 

Selma Apartments 
361 E, 14th 
685-0922 

1340 Mill 
685-0922 

944-946 E, I9tb 
485-7776 

1365 Ferry 
531 E. 14th 
485-7776 "§ 
1881-1891 High 
315-325 E. 19th 
485-7776 

1911 Kincaid 
485-7776 

2 bdrms, $550-$575, 3.5 blocks from 
UO. 1550 Mill St., furnished. Avail. 
Now! Parking avail. 484-9922. 

3 BDRM TOP FLOOR OF REMOD- 
ELED HOUSE near UO, parking, 
671 E. 16th, Stewardship Properties 
343-6000 

Patterson Tower 
Elegant High Rise 

• Large 1 & 2 bdrm, $625-$820 
• Close to the University 

• Laundry room on each floor 
Hours: 9am-12pm, M-F 

Saturday viewings by appt. 
1080 Patterson • 687-8155 

HAYWARD HOUSE 
1290 E. 18th Avenue 

...SUMMER RATES... 
Overlooking Historic 

Hayward Field 
Newly Remodeled 3 Bdrm Apts. 

Fall Term $965.00 
1.5 Baths, Bedroom Vanities, 

On-site Laundry, Non-Assigned 
Parking 

...APPLY NOW, SAVE WITH 
SUMMER RATES... 

JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 or 683-4219 
24 hour information line 
911 Country Club Rd., Suite 150 

Two bedroom • $585 
On campus. 

Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 
DELUXE 

SQUEAKY CLEAN 
1 Bedroom units • $460 

All with dishwashers. 
Beautiful landscaped setting. 
Free Expanded Basic Cable! 

Rent Today! And no rent increase 
for at least 1 year w/o lease. 

Sorry, No Pets. 
SPRINGRIDGE VILLAGE 

(541)746-9036 

BUCK 10 SCHOOL! 
STUDIOS 

• 602 E. 8th 
• 1431/; E. Broadway 

huge, quiet 
\ BEDROOMS 
• 1939 Agate Alley 
-large, near UO 
• 950 Patterson 
-fireplace 
• 1431W. Broadway 
-residential neighborhood 

:nmm 
• 950 Patterson 
-newapt. with deck 
• 67114 E. 16th 

balcony 
38W0MS 
• 1827 Harris 

new, by UO 

„ 4 BEDROOMS 
i • 950 Patterson 
£ -new, near UO 

uiuiut. SteuiardshipProperties. com 

1247 Hillard * 343-6000 

$350 
$495 

$425 

$495 

$425 

$595 

$495 

$795 

$1120 

Studios, Duplexes, Apartments 
& Houses for rent near Campus 

Charles Lynch Real Estate 
420 W. 13th «342-4436 

LARGE 2 BDRM BY UO, covered 
parking, laundry onsite, dishwasher, 
summer $380, reserve for fall $595, 
1877 Emerald, 338-9544/343-6000 

WALK 
TO CLASS 

220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
Rivertowne Apartments 

Garden Style • Courtyard Views 
• 1, 2 & 3 bdrm, $515-$650 

• Sparkling pool 
• On-site laundry 

• On bus line 
Hours: 1:30-4:30, M-F 

Saturday viewings by appt. 
597 Country Club Rd. • 485-1422 

WEST HILLS VILLAGE 
1459 City View 

Cleanest units in town! 
2 bdrm • $620-$640 

2 bdrm w/dw • $580-$680 
Rent Now • Rents guarnteed 1 

year w/o lease. 
1 bdrm coming soon. $475. 

Friendly onsite staff. 
FREE Expanded Basic Cable! 

Like new inside and out! 
Onsite laundry, play area, park- 

like setting, basketball. On busline 
CALL NOW! 344-3311 

Sorry, No Pets 

Sdbbb 
560 Country Club Pkwy. 

M-F 8am-5pm 
www.renteugene. com 

Summer/Fall 
Studios 
2134 Fairmount $295/325 
979 Ferry Ln. $320/320 
963 Ferry Ln. (Basement) $350 
963 Ferry Ln. $500 

1 Bedroom Apartments 
535 E. 14th Alley $300/425 
1359 Pearl $310/380 
1715 High $375/460 
2134 Fairmount #4 $540 

2 Bedrooms Apartments 
1715 High $375/495 
1432 Orchard $400/590 
788 E. 19th $500/620 

Duplexes 
2158 Alder (3) 
2640 Harris 

Houses 
2136 Fairmount (2) 
2176 Harris (4) 

$900/1080 
$575 

$540/600 
$1295 

For complete listings 24/7, 
check out our website, 

www, renteuaene.com or stop by 
our office and pick up a free list of 
all our available properties! Give 
us a call for more information at 
338-3311 or call our information 

hotline at 338-3383. 
HUGE FUNKY STUDIO in really qui- 
et neighborhood, secluded, high 
ceilings, $495, 1431 1/2 W. Broad- 
way. Call 343-600. 
LARGE ONE BEDROOM in quiet 
residential neighborhood, laundry 
on-sfte, lots of light, 1429 W. Broad- 
wav. $425 Call 343-f?nnn 

CENTRE COURT VILLAGE 
Springfield's Premium Upscale 

Apartment Community 
1 Bedroom $445/$465 include: 

• Frost free refrigerator 
• Disposal & dishwasher 
• Seasonal Pool 
• Beautiful Landscaped courtyard 

FREE Expanded Basic Cable! 
Sorry, No Pets! 
541-741-4726 

2 bdrm townhouse near busline, riv- 
er, parks, bike path. Cats ok. Private 
patio, $525 (first, last & security 
dep.) Call 344-0690. 
AUGUST FREE!! AWESOME 5 
BDRM across from UO, almost new, 
dw, 1825 Harris, $750/$1475, rent 
for summer or sum/fall. 343-6000, 

3 bdrm, 1 block to campus. 
$725/mo. with lease 

Covered parking, bike rack, 
laundry facilities. 
Call 461-0199 

2 bedroom $600, walk UO, NEW: 
carpet paint, appliances. VERY 
NICE! Quiet. 465-9886. 

Available Now 
1289 1/2 E. 19th, studio $400 
1730 Hilyard Alley, studio $415 
1588 Ferry Alley, 2 bdrm $545 

MALLARD PROPERTIES 

_465-3825 
Lane Tower 

Downtown Highrise 
• 1 bdrm starting at $535 

• All utilities paid, on-site laundry 
• On UO busline 

Hours: 10:00-4:30, T-F 
Saturday viewings by appt. 

1601 Olive *485-0916 
Studio for rent close to campus, Pat- 
terson Ave. $350/mo. -(-deposit. Call 
683-2214. 

PROSPECT PARK 
484-6553 

Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 

_ 

Across street from campus. 750 E. 
14th, 2 bdrm w/laundry facilities. 
$585 -(-dep. Please call 683-9105. 
Condo townhouse, 2 bdrm, 1684 
Hayes #A, clean, direct bus to UO. 
$550/mo. no pets. 343-3318. 

1437 High St. 
2 bedroom unit 
$545 & $595, 

Onsite laundry and parking 
Call Jim at 954-2126. 

[220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
PEARL GARDEN APARTMENTS 

135 E. 19TH #1 • 345-5949. 
1 & 2 bdrm with balcony or patio. 
Parking, laundry. No pets/smkg. 
Fall $500-$700 lease. 

COBURG ROAD 
TWO BEDROOM 

601 Coburg Rd. 
Spacious, On bus line, Shopping 

M/M $550 
Call 344-2445 or 485-7776 

SKINNER BUTTE 
One Bedroom $435 

Studio $395 
88 Lincoln 

Bus line, Bike trail 
Parking, Laundry 

Call 683-2445 or 485-7776 
Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 

1301 Ferry St. #2 » 485-7776 

1149 Ferry 
The Firtree Apartments 

Very Close to campus! Spacious 
1 & 2 bedroom units, completely 

remodeled, fully appliance, 
laundry, covered parking. 

CALL NOW FOR 
MOVE IN SPECIAL! 

$525/$595 434-0319 or 434-2111 

AUGUST FREE!! QUIET 3 BDRM, 
yard, laundry, 610 E. 8th, $495/795, 
Stewardship Propeties, 343-6000 

RESERVE FOR FALL 

New Quads 
1827 Harris 

• All utilities included 
• Laundry on-site 
• Across from UO 

$175/$295 

www.CampusRental.com 
1247 Villard *343-6000 

SUMMER RATES NOW! 
Security gates, laundry 
$250-$270, 1728 Ferry 

Call 465-9330 or 485-4029 
Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 

1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

1 block to UO, parking/laundry. Qui- 
et policy, no pets. $235/mo. (by 
8/31/01). Alder St. Quads. 1360 Al- 
der, 345-5949. 

Quiet serene room. Kitchen 
privileges, W/D. $300/mo. $300 
deposit. 736-8041. 

Two rooms in beautiful house with 
hot tub in Hendricks Park. Big deck, 
garden, laundry, garage/work space. 
3 bathrooms. Open 9/1. $265- 
$300/mo. +utils. 345-1381. 

THE SPOT 
@ 1472 Kincaid 

Brand New Boarding House with 
meals and utilities included. 

$630/mo. 485-8008 or 501-4468 

11 rm historic house. Within a block 
to campus. Room available summer 
& fall. Call for info. 461-0199. 
Sign-up for Fall! Next to UO, ether- 
net & cable access, turn. incl. utils. 
No smoke/drink. $280. 431-1113, 
1359 Mill St. 2 rooms avail, in 6 
bdrm 3 bath house. 4 blocks from 
UO. $250/mo. per room. Avail. Au- 
gust 23rd. 338-0776. 
Room for rent in large Victorian 
house. Starting at $265 all utils incl. 
Summer rates Avail. Contact David 
or Jason at 345-8225. 
Room in 3 bdrm house to share with 
2 students. W/D. 1/3 utils & mowing. 
$259/mo. + dep. 338-3142. 
Room avail, in 4 bdrm 2000 sq ft 
home. All amenities. W/D, backyard, 
on bus line. 484-4246. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
Lg. 1 bdrm duplex w/fp, share laun- 
dry & utils. Near Laurelwood. Avail. 
9/5. $600/mo. w/dep. 988-5740. 
Lovely large quiet 2 bdrm. All appli- 
ances + W/D. Patio, parking, 5 blks 
W, of UO, $840/deposit. 756-7122. 

3995 E. Amazon / 3990 Potter 
Duplex. 3 bdrm, garage, fp, 

$900/$875. No pets/smoke. Availa- 
ble Sept. 345-5949 By appt. only. 

Looking for 2 mature female room- 
mates, great house, 7 blocks to 
campus. On direct bus line. 
$350/mo. per room. 541-342-1372. 
1 roommates needed for 6 bdrm 
house. Hot tub, deck, pool table, 
Hendricks Hill. $400/mo. Avail 9/1 
Call Dave 913-8034. 
Roommate wanted to share apt., 
1414 Alder St. Great Location. 60 
feet from campus. Call 513-9099. 
Roommate needed to share 3 bdrm 
house. Beautiful yard. Private bath & 
garage. On bus line. Cable in room. 
Pets ok. $350/mo. +utils. 954-3320. 
Room for rent in 4 bdrm house. 6 
blocks to campus, share with 3 
guys. $270/mo. 4-utils. 465-8876. 
Roommate needed for school year. 
Mill &11th. Lots of pets. $270/mo 
Call 683-2214 or 302-2889. 
Male roommate wanted to share fur- 
nished apt. 2 baths, 5 min. to UO, 
no smoking. $350/mo. +1/2 utils 
517-7509. 
_ 

Female wanted to share 2 bdrm, 1.5 
bath nice condo. West Eugene area, 
10 min. from campus. Includes all 
utilities for only $450/mo. No smok- 
ers please. 342-7642. 
Cozy home to share. 1 mile South 
from campus. Studio space partially 
furnished, laundry. Brian 685-1017. 
Recent grad to share 2 bdrm, 1 bath 
house. Dogs ok if likes cats. $325+. 
7474-1180. 
House mate needed to share 3 bdrm 
apt. Furnished, conveniently located. 
$300/mo. +1/2 utils. 338-8295. 
2 roommates needed to share 7 
bdrm house. 1 blk to UO. $275/mo. 
+util. 302-3909 Christine or Mary. 

285 SERVICES 
Abortion Services to 21 weeks. Free 

pregnancy tests. 
All Women's Health Services. 

633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Early birds? 
5 One of the 

Florida Keys 
10 Adhesive strip 
14 Small combo 
15 In plain view 
16 Pitcher Hershiser 
17 Statuesque 
18 Of Capitol Hill 
20 Belly 
22 Brief book 
23 Sheldrake 
25 Thread holder 
28 Wallach or 

Whitney 
29 Pitcher Ryan 
33 Marilu of ‘Taxi" 
35 Take the odds 
37 Food thickener 
38 Break bread 
39 "The Raven'1 

poet's initials 
41 Sign of a hit 
43 Keanu in “The 

Matrix" 
44 North Carolina 

college 
46 File marker 
48 Chinese, e g. 
50 Chase away 
52 Grog ingredient 
54 Banal 

58 Expunged 
61 Achieve 
65 Transverse 

element 
67 Mine entrance 
68 Intertwine 
69 Popped the 

question 
70 Dodge model 
71 Wife/sister of 

72 City southwest of 
York 

73 Funnyman 

DOWN 
1 Kett of the comics 
2 Snatch 
3 Cover with gold 
4 Wise king 
5 Defeated rival 
6 Even the score 

Solutions 7 Stimpy’s pal 
8 Mamas of 

mamas 
9 Von Bismarck 

and Graham 
10 Matadors 
11 Seed cover 
12 Ring 
13 Fitzgerald of scat 
19 Hot chamber 
21 Donnybrook 
24 Clerical vestment 
25 Transparently thin 
26 U S family of 

artists 
27 In a dominant 

position 
30 Tropical porch 
31 Representative 
32 Hangman's knot 
34 Fink 
36_Ha-la 
40 Utopia 
42 Rome’s port 
45 Unbeatable foes 
47 Insect 
49 Politically divided 

island 
51 Allows to 
53 California city 
56 Himalayan 

country 
57 Marsh grasses 
58 651 

59 Stretches of 
history 

60 Focal points 
62 Conception 
63 Promised Land 
64 Sicilian volcano 
66 Just get by 


